
 
RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FINAL SELECTION 

PROCESS/INTERVIEW CONDUCTED AT GUWAHATI DURING THE PERIOD  
1ST DECEMEBR 2014 TO 10TH DECEMBER 2014 

 
 

AGRICULTURE DEMONSTRATOR  
Rank list: General 

 

Reg. No. Name  Rank 

201401065 Deep Narayan Roy 1 

201401344 Siva Kumar Ganiwada 2 

201401170 Shijith.P.P 3 

201401123 Taniyang Byai 4 

201401300 Leah 5 

201401284 Kalarani.V.S 6 

201401495 Ahmedul Kabeer.T.K 7 

201401494 Dietholhou Rhakho 8 

201401505 K.Atoka 9 

201401023 Sunil.S 10 

201401156 David.N.G 11 

201401377 Himanshu Shekhar 12 

201401307 Manjai Phom 13 

201401262 Kamal Kumar.V*** 14 

201401250 Akhila.P.Kurian 15 

201401542 Sudheesh.C.S 16 

201401084 Suman Bhowmik*** 17 

201401118 Ruth Laldinthar 18 

201401021 Sudeep Jose 19 

201401430 Ramaraj.R 20 

201401102 Dipika Deori 21 

201401519 Karthik.P 22 

201401130 Anitha Pauline.A 23 

201401070 Pinky Moni Bhuyan 24 

201401315 Pitchaimurugan.M*** 25 

201401050 Pelluru Siva Prasad 26 

201401276 Razy.P.N 27 

201401149 Freeshia.P.R 28 

201401138 Albertson.L.War 29 

201401485 Vevotalu Rhakho 30 

201401409 Sushitha.K.P 31 

201401354 Yejjala Kishore Kumar 32 



201401569 Dikesh.P 33 

201401253 Vivekananth.K 34 

201401188 Shivahari Brahma Kommala 35 

201401018 Sam Singh Taro 36 

201401180 Jayanta Kumar Barman 37 

201401317 Anuroop.N 38 

201401157 Mujeera.K.M 39 

201401385 Renjith.T. Raveendran 40 

201401260 Gurunathan.V 41 

201401359 Sherly Janifa 42 

201401433 R.Parameshvari 43 

201401480 Thanaseelan.C 44 

201401383 Mercy.P.Luke 45 

201401278 Kanumala Bulliah 46 

201401283 Raju Nuthakki 47 

201401464 Vinod.T.M 48 

201401151 Athira Vikraman 49 

*** = Provisional  Selection 
 

Rank list: SC 
 

Reg. No. Name Rank 

201401084 Suman Bhowmik*** 1 

201401315 Pitchaimurugan.M*** 2 

201401409 Sushitha.K.P 3 

201401354 Yejjala Kishore Kumar 4 

201401569 Dikesh.P 5 

201401188 
Shivahari Brahma 
Kommala 

6 

201401180 Jayanta Kumar Barman 7 

201401317 Anuroop.N 8 

201401260 Gurunathan.V 9 

201401433 R.Parameshvari 10 

201401480 Thanaseelan.C 11 

201401278 Kanumala Bulliah 12 

201401283 Raju Nuthakki 13 

 *** = Provisional  Selection 
 

 
 



 
Rank list: ST 

Reg. No. Name  Rank 

201401123 Taniyang Byai 1 

201401300 Leah 2 

201401494 Dietholhou Rhakho 3 

201401505 K.Atoka 4 

201401156 David.N.G 5 

201401307 Manjai Phom 6 

201401118 Ruth Laldinthar 7 

201401102 Dipika Deori 8 

201401138 Albertson.L.War 9 

201401485 Vevotalu Rhakho 10 

201401018 Sam Singh Taro 11 

 
Rank list: OBC 

Reg. No. Name Rank 

201401344 Siva Kumar Ganiwada 1 

201401284 Kalarani.V.S 2 

201401495 Ahmedul Kabeer.T.K 3 

201401023 Sunil.S 4 

201401262 Kamal Kumar.V*** 5 

201401542 Sudheesh.C.S 6 

201401430 Ramaraj.R 7 

201401130 Anitha Pauline.A 8 

201401050 Pelluru Siva Prasad 9 

201401276 Razy.P.N 10 

201401149 Freeshia.P.R 11 

201401253 Vivekananth.K 12 

201401157 Mujeera.K.M 13 

201401385 Renjith.T. Raveendran 14 

201401359 Sherly Janifa 15 

201401383 Mercy.P.Luke 16 

201401464 Vinod.T.M 17 

201401151 Athira Vikraman 18 

 *** = Provisional  Selection 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



FIELD OFFICER 
  
Rank list: General 

 

Reg Name Rank 

201400608 Kalyani Boddu 1 

201400334 Pritam Chackraborty 2 

201400294 Vishwa Bhushan Joshi 3 

201400707 Praveen John 4 

201400532 Domesticity Lyngdoh 5 

201400259 Rupom Kumar Dutta 6 

201400899 Julitha Ch Marak 7 

201400355 Usham Sudhena Singh 8 

201400945 Puvichonu Rhutso 9 

201400876 Sujatha SKM 10 

201492001 Binoy Paul 11 

201400409 Vinay Sreekanth Yata C 12 

201400724 Josna Jose 13 

201492002 Rajith.N.P 14 

201400202 Raajmohan.S.R 15 

201400892 Vevotalu  Rhakho 16 

201400775 Heipormi Sungoh 17 

201400811 Albertson Lakadong War 18 

201400841 Ahmedul Kabeer.T.K 19 

201400380 Passang Tshering Lepcha 20 

201400168 Jagat Bahadur Debbarma 21 

201400175 Raghuveer Singh Meena 22 

201400742 Arpan Lama 23 

201400840 Tikendra Deori 24 

201400367 Thuimaya Kashung 25 

201400200 Thiyagu Venkatachalam 26 

201400622 Dipanjali Kemprai 27 

201400424 Ngaizamawi.T.Rosy 28 

201400629 Julie.G.Momin 29 

201400905 E.Manihrii Kahesii 30 

201400217 Pramod Kumar Prajapati 31 

201400125 Sridhar Uddamari 32 

201400934 Puspa Laxmi Debbarma 33 

201400329 Lokendra Sharma 34 

 
 
 
 



 
Rank list: ST 

 

Reg. No. Name Rank 

201400532 Domesticity Lyngdoh 1 

201400899 Julitha Ch Marak 2 

201400945 Puvichonu Rhutso 3 

201400892 Vevotalu  Rhakho 4 

201400775 Heipormi Sungoh 5 

201400811 Albertson Lakadong War 6 

201400380 Passang Tshering Lepcha 7 

201400168 Jagat Bahadur Debbarma 8 

201400175 Raghuveer Singh Meena 9 

201400742 Arpan Lama 10 

201400840 Tikendra Deori 11 

201400367 Thuimaya Kashung 12 

201400200 Thiyagu Venkatachalam 13 

201400622 Dipanjali Kemprai 14 

201400424 Ngaizamawi.T.Rosy 15 

201400629 Julie.G.Momin 16 

201400905 E.Manihrii Kahesii 17 

201400934 Puspa Laxmi Debbarma 18 

 
 

SENIOR CLERK  
Rank list: General 

 

Reg.No. Name Rank 

201401143 Rabin Joshi 1 

201401117 Dhiman Sandilya 2 

201401484 Hamu Debbarma 3 

201401360 Aneenamol.P.S 4 

201401175 Husein Zuzer Kapadia . 5 

201401093 Rahul.R 6 

201401501 J.R.Jerimiah 7 

201401561 Techi Yabe 8 

201401474 Utpal Ch Boro 9 

201401530 Dante Haloi 10 

201401154 Karthika Mohanan 11 

201401258 Jawahar Naik Gonavath 12 

 



Rank list: ST 
 

Reg. No. Name  Rank 

201401484 Hamu Debbarma 1 

201401501 J.R.Jerimiah*** 2 

201401561 Techi Yabe*** 3 

201401474 Utpal Ch Boro 4 

201401258 Jawahar Naik 
Gonavath*** 

5 

          
*** = Provisional 

 
COMPUTER ASSISTANT   
Rank list 
 

Reg.No. Name RANK 

201401017 ATINDRA SARMA 1 

201401152 ANUBHAV.S 2 

201401292 ANOOP KRISHNAN.T.S 3 

201401045 AVASH BORAH 4 

201401120 DHIMAN SANDILYA 5 

201401319 ANUVIND SENIN N.S 6 
 
 

SCIENTIST – B (Entomology)  
Rank list 

  

Reg.No. Name 
 

Rank 

201400546 SASANKA SEKHAR 
BORA  S 1 

201400495 PRASANTH YELLA  2 

201400226 ADARSHA 
SAKHINETIPALLI 3 

201400910 E.MANIHRII KAHESII 4 

 
SCIENTIST – B (Microbiology)   
Rank list : General  

 

Reg.No. Name 

 
RANK 

201401008 RIJO JOHNY 1 

201401463 DEEPANSH SHARMA 2 
201401011 SACHIN KUMAR VAID 3 

201401381 LAKSHMI VIJAYAKUMAR 4 
201401191 AKASH 5 

201401375 APARAJITA MAJUMDER  6 
201401079 KAUSHIK 

BHATTACHARJEE 7 

 



 
 
SCIENTIST – B (Microbiology)   
Rank list : OBC  

 
 

Reg.No. Name 

 
RANK 

201400414 SUBBRAJ. 1 

201400674 FARHA.A.K 2 
201400386 SREEJITH.V.MOHANAN 3 
201400954 BIJITHA.P.K 4 

 
 

SCIENTIST – B (Plant Breeding) 
Rank list 

 

Reg.No. Name 

 
RANK 

201401372 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM 1 

201401510 PURBASHREE 
SANGLAKPAM 2 

201401006 
DHANANJAY KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 3 

201401099 RESHMI MANOHAR 4 

201401022 CHUBATEMSU OZUKUM 5 
 
 

                                                                                                              ………… 


